

PWD Path to Hira.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CH/R-3054-New Maint. Policy-2018)

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div. Dehr

DIVISION

RWD. Works SUB-DIVISION :-
Nauhatta. 336

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Balaram Singh

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ & 5yr Maint. of					
Road from Pakageno - MR-N/					
2022-23/Dehri/11 (ii) PWD Path					
to Tijura under MR-3054 (NMA					
2018)					
Agency:- Baliram Singh					
Mohalla - New area Gayatri Mand					
Post+Ps - Sasaram Rohas Bihar					
Agreement No:- RWD, Dehri/ 07 MR-305					
/MRB/2022-23 Dated - 6/9/2022					
Date of Commencement - 01/02/2023					
S/Date of Completion - 31/10/2023					
* Record Entry					
Date of entry					
1. Clearing & Grubbing of Road					
land					
$2 \times 3550.10 \times 1.10$					$= 7100 \text{ m}^2$
Total Qty =					7100 m ²
$\Rightarrow (7100 \div 10000)$					0.71 Ha.
Total Qty =					0.71 Ha.
2/19) P/R of Logo of Maintenance					
Project					02 Nos.
Total Qty =					02 Nos.
3/10) Const ⁿ of dry lean Concrete					
Sub base					
$1 \times 5.10 \times 1.10 \times 0.075$					$= 0.38 \text{ m}^3$
Continuation					Qty = 0.38 m ³

Ind on account bill and Final bill

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction and				
	five year maintenance of				
	Road from Package No MR-11				
	2022-2023/Dehri/11(ii) PWD				
	Path to Tijlura under MR-				
	3054(NMP 2018)				
Agency:-	Baliram Singh				
	Mohalla - New Area Gayatri				
	mandir. PO + PS -				
	Basarain, Rohtas				
Agreement NO:-	PWD, Dehri/07 MR				
	(3054)/MBD/2022-23				
	dt - 06-02-2023				

Date of commencement: 01/09/2023
Date of completion: 31/10/2023

Abstract of cost

1) clearing and grubbing of				
Road land				
B/F/P-22 of TMB Qty 0.71 Ha				
@ 62032.43/2	₹	4404320		
2) const of granular sub				
base by providing well				
graded material				
B/F/P-22 of TMB Qty 153.06				
@ 2723.15/2	₹	4168052		
3) construction of subgrade				
earthen shoulders				
Continuation of 02 ₹ 4608482				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P		
B/P/P-30 of TMB Qty = 11.90 m ³					
@ 6371.09/- ₹ =					75816.20
²⁴ / ₂₅) Plastering with CM 1:4					
B/P/P-31 of TMB Qty = 82.48 m ³					
@ 189.47/- ₹ =					15627.20
²⁵ / ₂₄) P/L RCC HP-3 Humepipe					
1000 mm Dia					
B/P/P-24 of TMB Qty = 15 M					
@ 6916.24					103744.20
²⁶ / ₂₇) Dismantling of PCC					
B/P/P-24 of TMB Qty = 1.62 m ³					
@ 494.09/- ₹ =					800.20
²⁷ / ₂₈) Dismantling of Brickwork					
B/P/P-24 of TMB Qty = 61.38 m ³					
@ 281.73/- ₹ =					17293.20
²⁸ / ₂₉) Removing of Humepipe					
B/P/P-25 of TMB Qty = 10 m ⁴					
@ 286.70/- ₹ =					2867.20
Total Amount = ₹ =					1424054.20
Add for GST @ 18% = ₹					2563298.20
Add for L.Cess @ 14.2 ₹					140405.20
Add for S. Fee = ₹					152352.20
Total Amount = ₹					1709859.20
Less for Below @ 3.21% = ₹					548865.20
Gross payable = ₹					16549734.20
Less for paid up to prev Bill = ₹					13276830.20

This bill Continuation Amount = ₹ 3272904.20

Y. M. M. 22/06/2023
A. F.